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(56412) : 56412 : Algebra II (56422) : 56422 : Topology (56432) : 56432 : Complex Analysis

(56472) : 56472 : Advanced Counting Techniques in Discrete Mathematics (56474) : 56474 : Numerical Analysis (56491) : 56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/ FP(Field Project)

(56492) : 56492 : Partial Differential Equations

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL) E1 (External) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56412 Algebra II 4.00 12.00 30.00 28.00 70.00 40.00 100.00

56422 Topology 4.00 12.00 30.00 28.00 70.00 40.00 100.00

56432 Complex Analysis 4.00 12.00 30.00 28.00 70.00 40.00 100.00

56472
Advanced Counting Techniques in Discrete
Mathematics

4.00 12.00 30.00 28.00 70.00 40.00 100.00

56474 Numerical Analysis 4.00 12.00 30.00 28.00 70.00 40.00 100.00

56491 OJT (On Job Training)/ FP(Field Project) 4.00 ... ... 40.00 100.00 40.00 100.00

56492 Partial Differential Equations 2.00 6.00 15.00 14.00 35.00 20.00 50.00

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F
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03: ANDHERI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182001 ROHIT JINAL DINESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240000255) 03: ANDHERI

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 75+ P 22 P MARKS

I1 29+ P 26+ P 28+ P 21+ P 10+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 75+ 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 46.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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04: GHATKOPAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182002 ANNABHARATHI MURUGESHAN VASANTHI Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004371) 04: GHATKOPAR

E1 30 P 28+ P 16 0 F 0.0 28+ P 75+ P 15 P MARKS

I1 23+ P 16+ P 27+ P 16+ P 9+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 44+ 4 D 4 16.0 43 0 F 4 0.0 44+ 4 D 4 16.0 75+ 8 A 4 32.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 92.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182003 MAMTA MUNIRAM GOUND Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004393) 04: GHATKOPAR

E1 ABS ABS 40 P 30+ P 40+ P 15+ P MARKS

I1 21+ P 14 P 24+ P 18+ P 9+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 21 0 F 4 0.0 14 0 F 4 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 40+ 4 D 4 16.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 68.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182004 REVATHI MURUGAN Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004407) 04: GHATKOPAR

E1 30 P 21 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 28 P 70+ P 17 P MARKS

I1 26+ P 26+ P 29+ P 24+ P 15+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182005 RUBI KUMARI PRABHAT YADAV Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004411) 04: GHATKOPAR

E1 28+ P 33 P 16 0 F 0.0 28+ P 50+ P 18+ P MARKS

I1 27+ P 22+ P 25+ P 20+ P 13+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 41 0 F 4 0.0 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 98.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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12: NEW PANVEL

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II 56422 : Topology 56432 : Complex Analysis 56472 : Advanced Counting 56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/ 56492 : Partial Differential TOTAL RESULT REMARK
(THEORY) (THEORY) (THEORY) Techniques in Discrete

Mathematics (THEORY)
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT) Equations (PRACTICAL) ( 0 )

äC äCG äCG

External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182006 MARIAH SURESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004394) 12: NEW PANVEL

E1 ABS 38+ P ABS ABS 60+ P 17+ P MARKS

I1 21+ P ABS 23+ P 13+ P (0) ABSENT

TOT 21 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 42.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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16: CHIPLUN

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (70/28) External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182007 KHADIJA SAYYED NAZIR HUSAINI Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004387) 16: CHIPLUN

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 50+ P 17 P MARKS

I1 26+ P 15+ P 23+ P 22+ P 8+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 30.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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20: SAWANTWADI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182008 SUSHIL SANJAY PAWAR Repeater MALE (MU0027920240004420) 20: SAWANTWADI

E1 51+ P 28+ P 28+ P 40+ P 60+ P ABS MARKS

I1 29+ P 25+ P 26+ P 20+ P 15+ P (0) ABSENT

TOT 80+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 22 132.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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23: MAHAD

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182009 MOHITE ADITI KISHOR Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240000520) 23: MAHAD

E1 28+ P 61 P 48 P 42 P 86 P ABS MARKS

I1 29+ P 28+ P 29+ P 23+ P 10+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 89 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 22 156.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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45: THANE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182010 RANE SURBHI SURESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240004405) 45: THANE

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 21+ P 25+ P 27+ P 21+ P 10+ P (0) ABSENT

TOT 21 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182011 SHRUTI SHRINIL JADHAV Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240001224) 45: THANE

E1 28+ P 35+ P 28 P 24 0 F 0.0 50+ P 20+ P MARKS

I1 28+ P 16+ P 28+ P 25+ P 11+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 102.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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Mumbai University CDOE

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS) ( Semester - II) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 10

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56412 : Algebra II
(THEORY)

56422 : Topology
(THEORY)

56432 : Complex Analysis
(THEORY)

56474 : Numerical Analysis
(THEORY)

56491 : OJT (On Job Training)/
FP(Field Project) (PROJCT)

56492 : Partial Differential
Equations (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 0 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (70/28)

Internal(30/12)

External (100/40) External (35/14)

Internal(15/6)

TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

8182012 SUNITI MAITY Repeater FEMALE (MU0027920240000159) 45: THANE

E1 6 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 55+ P 17 P MARKS

I1 14+ P 12+ P 16+ P 15+ P 13+ P (0) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 14 0 F 4 0.0 16 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 38.0 0.00000

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks

Grade

>=90

O

>=80 and <90

A+

>=70 and <80

A

>=60 and <70

B+

>=55 and <60

B

>=50 and <55

C

>=40 and <50

D

< 40

F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0


